
CHAMPIONNAT DE FRANCE DES MONITEURS DU SKI FRANCAIS
 65ème CHALLENGE - SERRE CHEVALIER

 QUALIFICATIONS SKIERCROSS A

252 COMBRE THIBAULT (ESF VAL THORENS)

58 DANEL CHARLES (ESF AX BONASCRE LE SAQUET)

249 MERRANT ANTOINE (ESF CHAMPAGNY EN VANOISE)

193 CARLHIAN MATHIEU (ESF MONTGENEVRE)

244 HUDRY FLORIAN (ESF MENUIRES (LES))

227 STIEMSBERT PIERRE (ESF ALPE D'HUEZ (L'))

246 VETTER ANTOINE (ESF MEGEVE)

96 GARNIER QUENTIN (U.C.P.A.)

237 DUMAX-BAUDRON DENIS (ESF COMBLOUX)

167 BLANCHARD JONATHAN (ESF SERRE CHE. CHANTEMERLE)

140 YOUT BAPTISTE (ESF MEGEVE)

172 BESSY LUCAS (ESF PUY ST VINCENT)

228 BREYSSE THEO (ESF PEISEY VALLANDRY)

199 MANUEL PATRICE (ESF SERRE CHE. VILLENEUVE)

220 PYARD FLAVIEN (ESF VAL THORENS)

102 COLLOMB-PATTON JEREMIE (ESF MEGEVE)

112 DELEGLISE NICOLAS (ESF TOUSSUIRE (LA))

118 CHARDON SAMY (ESF AIME LA PLAGNE)

185 RUFFIER LANCHE RAPHAEL (ESF CHAMPAGNY EN VANOISE)

148 MATHERON FELIX (ESF MEGEVE)

206 GALLAND ANTOINE (ESF ALPE D'HUEZ (L'))

53 DELORENZO BENOIT (ESF SAUZE (LE))

171 MOLLIER ALEXANDRE (ESF PRAZ SUR ARLY)

242 CORSO JORIS (ESF VALBERG-BEUIL)

66 FOURNIER-BIDOZ SEBASTIEN (ESF GRAND BORNAND (LE))

86 NOYREY FLORIAN (ESF ALPE D'HUEZ (L'))

204 GAY-HUGUES FLORIAN (ESF ST LEGER LES MELEZES)

129 TROCHE JOHN (ESF VALMOREL)

250 BOSSERT ANTOINE (ESF ARCS 1800)

253 LENEL ROBIN (ESF VALBERG-BEUIL)

247 ANTOINE NICOLAS (ESF MEGEVE)

184 MARINO UMBERTO (ESF ANCELLE)

252 COMBRE THIBAULT (ESF VAL THORENS) 1

227 STIEMSBERT PIERRE (ESF ALPE D'HUEZ (L'))1

58 DANEL CHARLES (ESF AX BONASCRE LE SAQUET)2

246 VETTER ANTOINE (ESF MEGEVE) 2

228 BREYSSE THEO (ESF PEISEY VALLANDRY)1

237 DUMAX-BAUDRON DENIS (ESF COMBLOUX)1

199 MANUEL PATRICE (ESF SERRE CHE. VILLENEUVE)2

140 YOUT BAPTISTE (ESF MEGEVE) 2

112 DELEGLISE NICOLAS (ESF TOUSSUIRE (LA))1

206 GALLAND ANTOINE (ESF ALPE D'HUEZ (L'))1

53 DELORENZO BENOIT (ESF SAUZE (LE)) 2

118 CHARDON SAMY (ESF AIME LA PLAGNE) 2

250 BOSSERT ANTOINE (ESF ARCS 1800) 1

86 NOYREY FLORIAN (ESF ALPE D'HUEZ (L'))1

253 LENEL ROBIN (ESF VALBERG-BEUIL) 2

129 TROCHE JOHN (ESF VALMOREL) 2


